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Vehicle Information Check

mle Information:

Vehicle Identification Number: 19XFC2F73GE050331 |Year/Make: ﬁ%ﬁ&”ﬁg‘éﬁ‘co' e
Previous Title State: | Rggistration Expiration Date: IS/B/2023

Title: 123912785 Title Issue Date: 7/19/2016

Title Status: 'IID'IR'TI'ITI;I— ELECTRONIC Title Print Date: 2/1/2022

Odometer Reading/Status: 5 ACTUAL MILEAGE Odometer Date: 7/16/2016

Color: ALUMINUM / SILVER Vehicle Type: AUTO

Net wgig_ﬂt: 2,737 Owner Information: 1 owner

Paper Title Salvage:

Brands:

Lien Information

There is no lien on this vehicle.

If any of the information on this record needs to be corrected, please contact your tax

collector and complete appropriate paperwork to update the record.
If you have lost or misplaced your title and need to apply for a duplicate,
form and instructions.

https:ﬁsefvices.ﬂhsmv.govIMVCheckWebiResultView.aspx
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